
 

 
APPROVED LOAN OFFICERS 

 
 
 

BANKING INSTITUTION LOAN OFFICER OFFICER TITLE PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL 

 

Chase Bank Keisha Riley 
 

Sr. Home Lending Advisor 
 

504-363-7791 
 

866-362-5915 keisha.l.riley@chase.com 

 
Fifth District 
Saving Bank 

Tracy Schaefer Loan Officer 504-363-6599 504-363-6526 tracyschaefer@fifthdistrict.com 

Marjorie Palmisano 
Asst. Vic President/Loan 
Operations Administrator 504-363-6518 504-363-6526 marjoriepalmisano@fifthdistrict.com 

 
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust 

Gabrielle Smith Mortgage Loan Originator 985-646-6514 985-246-3048 gabriellesmith@gulfbank.com 

Kayleigh Smotherman 
Mortgage Loan 

Originator 
985-898-3885 985-246-3051 kayleighsmotherman@gulfbank.com 

 
Hancock Whitney Bank 

Deatro Carey AVP, Community 
Lending Specialist 504-586-7376 504-586-7440 deatro.carey@hancockwhitney.com 

Mindy Dinicola AVP, Community Lender 504-619-4214 504-347-6333 mindy.dinicola@hancockwhitney.com 

     Liberty Bank & Trust 

 
  

 
Prax Melancon 

 Community Developing 
Lending Manager 

 
 504-240-5118 

 
504-240-2829 

 
pmelancon@libertybank.net 

Michael Lotten 
   Loan Officer 

504-240-5268 504-240-2829  
mlotten@libertybank.net 

  
Elaine White 

VP, Community 
Development Officer 504-832-5619 504-832-2889 ewhite@metairiebank.com 

 
Metairie Bank & 

Trust 

Julie Otillio 
Banking Officer, Community 

Development Officer 504-832-5674 504-832-2889 jotillio@metairiebank.com 

 
Metairie Bank & Trust 

 
 

Sharon Blair 
Vice President/ Mortgage 

Loan Originator 504-605-6646 504-208-3733 sharon.blair@regions.com 
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